Table of Content
Pin Heat Sink Systems.................................................................................................................................. 128
Lamella Heat Sink Systems......................................................................................................................... 131
Cooling Aggregates with Axial Fans.....................................................................................................133
For a range of it’s heat sinks designed for forced convection, Alutronic offers pre-as-
sembled, standardised cooling aggregates.
These standards offer a proven thermal solution for your electronic power device
such as IGBTs or similar.

n
g
In
d
e
x
The cooling aggregates of the PK series are designed for high capacity of heat dissi-
pation.
The pre-milled mounting surface (Rz max 10µm) is ready for assembly.
Customised shapes are also possible upon request.
Detailed fan specifications you will find on www.alutronic.com.
PK715 including fan
Alutronic extrusion PR715 with pre-milled mounting surface, inserted sheet to channel airflow and pre-mounted fan
(12V or 24V)
article Rth [K/W] length [mm]
PK 715-100-AL-12V 0.21 100
PK 715-100-AL-24V 0.2 100
PK 715-200-AL-12V 0.15 200
PK 715-200-AL-24V 0.15 200
PK 715-300-AL-12V 0.12 300
PK 715-300-AL-24V 0.11 300
PK715 including fan and pressure chamber
Alutronic extrusion PR715 with premilled mounting surface, inserted sheet to channel airflow, pressure chamber
and pre-mounted fan (12V or 24V)
article Rth [K/W] length [mm]
PK 715-100-AL-D12V 0.15 100
PK 715-100-AL-D24V 0.17 100
PK 715-200-AL-D12V 0.11 200
PK 715-200-AL-D24V 0.11 200
PK 715-300-AL-D12V 0.11 300
PK 715-300-AL-D24V 0.09 300
Cooling Aggregates with Axial Fans
Detailed information on our products and solutions, please visit:
www.alutronic.com 133
A

M
o
u
n
ti
n
g
In
d
e
x
PK716 including fan
Alutronic extrusion PR716 with pre-milled mounting surface, inserted sheet to channel airflow and pre-mounted
fan (24V DC or 230 V AC)
article Rth [K/W] length [mm]
PK 716-100-AL-24V 0.224 100
PK 716-100-AL-230V 0.28 100
PK 716-200-AL-24V 0.148 200
PK 716-200-AL-230V 0.204 200
PK 716-300-AL-24V 0.124 300
PK 716-300-AL-230V 0.177 300
PK716 including fan and pressure chamber
Alutronic extrusion PR716 with premilled mounting surface, inserted sheet to channel airflow, pressure chamber
and pre-mounted fan (24 V DC or 230 V AC)
article Rth [K/W] length [mm]
PK 716-100-AL-D24V 0.2 100
PK 716-100-AL-D230V 0.27 100
PK 716-200-AL-D24V 0.122 200
PK 716-200-AL-D230V 0.168 200
PK 716-300-AL-D24V 0.1 300
PK 716-300-AL-D230V 0.145 300
Cooling Aggregates with Axial Fans
134
A
lu

M
o
u
n
ti
n
g
In
d
e
x
PK717 including fan
Alutronic extrusion PR717 with pre-milled mounting surface, inserted sheet to channel airflow and pre-mounted fan
(24V DC or 230V AC)
article Rth [K/W] length [mm]
PK 717-100-AL-24V 0.14 100
PK 717-100-AL-230V 0.175 100
PK 717-200-AL-24V 0.075 200
PK 717-200-AL-230V 0.01 200
PK 717-300-AL-24V 0.072 300
PK 717-300-AL-230V 0.092 300
PK717 including fan and pressure chamber
Alutronic extrusion PR717 with premilled mounting surface, inserted sheet to channel airflow, pressure chamber
and pre-mounted fan (24V DC or 230V AC)
article Rth [K/W] length [mm]
PK 717-100-AL-D24V 0.11 100
PK 717-100-AL-D230V 0.145 100
PK 717-200-AL-D24V 0.061 200
PK 717-200-AL-D230V 0.085 200
PK 717-300-AL-D24V 0.051 300
PK 717-300-AL-D230V 0.075 300
Cooling Aggregates with Axial Fans
Detailed information on our products and solutions, please visit:
www.alutronic.com 135
A

M
o
u
n
ti
n
g
In
d
e
x
PK718 including fan
Alutronic extrusion PR718 with pre-milled mounting surface, inserted sheet to channel airflow and pre-mounted fan
(12V or 24V)
article Rth [K/W] length [mm]
PK 718-100-AL-12V 0.11 100
PK 718-100-AL-24V 0.1 100
PK 718-200-AL-12V 0.075 200
PK 718-200-AL-24V 0.075 200
PK 718-300-AL-12V 0.055 300
PK 718-300-AL-24V 0.045 300
PK718 including fan and pressure chamber
Alutronic extrusion PR718 with premilled mounting surface, inserted sheet to channel airflow, pressure chamber
and pre-mounted fan (12V or 24V)
article Rth [K/W] length [mm]
PR 718-100-AL-D12V 0.1 100
PR 718-100-AL-D24V 0.1 100
PR 718-200-AL-D12V 0.06 200
PR 718-200-AL-D24V 0.058 200
PR 718-300-AL-D12V 0.045 300
PR 718-300-AL-D24V 0.042 300
Cooling Aggregates with Axial Fans
136
A
lu

M
o
u
n
ti
n
g
In
d
e
x
PK719 including fan
Alutronic extrusion PR719 with pre-milled mounting surface, inserted sheet to channel airflow and pre-mounted
fan (24V DC or 230V AC)
article Rth [K/W] length [mm]
PK 719-100-AL-24V 0.185 100
PK 719-100-AL-230V 0.28 100
PK 719-200-AL-24V 0.08 200
PK 719-200-AL-230V 0.11 200
PK 719-300-AL-24V 0.145 300
PK 719-300-AL-230V 0.18 300
PK719 including fan and pressure chamber
Alutronic extrusion PR719 with premilled mounting surface, inserted sheet to channel airflow, pressure chamber
and pre-mounted fan (24V DC or 230V AC)
article Rth [K/W] length [mm]

M
o
u
n
ti
n
g
In
d
e
x
PK721 including fan
Alutronic extrusion PR721 with pre-milled mounting surface, inserted sheet to channel airflow and pre-mounted fan
(12V or 24V)
article Rth [K/W] length [mm]
PK 721-100-AL-12V 0.075 100
PK 721-100-AL-24V 0.075 100
PK 721-200-AL-12V 0.05 200
PK 721-200-AL-24V 0.05 200
PK 721-300-AL-12V 0.041 300
PK 721-300-AL-24V 0.041 300
PK721 including fan and pressure chamber
Alutronic extrusion PR721 with premilled mounting surface, inserted sheet to channel airflow, pressure chamber
and pre-mounted fan (12V or 24V)
article Rth [K/W] length [mm]
PK 721-100-AL-D12V 0.068 100
PK 721-100-AL-D24V 0.068 100
PK 721-200-AL-D12V 0.039 200
PK 721-200-AL-D24V 0.04 200
PK 721-300-AL-D12V 0.03 300
PK 721-300-AL-D24V 0.022 300
Cooling Aggregates with Axial Fans
138
A
lu

M
o
u
n
ti
n
g
In
d
e
x
PK712 including fan
Alutronic extrusion PR712 with pre-milled mounting surface, inserted sheet to channel airflow and pre-mounted fan
(24V DC or 230V AC)
article Rth [K/W] length [mm]
PK 712-100-AL-24V 0.095 100
PK 712-100-AL-230V 0.115 100
PK 712-200-AL-24V 0.06 200
PK 712-200-AL-230V 0.075 200
PK 712-300-AL-24V 0.048 300
PK 712-300-AL-230V 0.06 300
PK712 including fan and pressure chamber
Alutronic extrusion PR712 with premilled mounting surface, inserted sheet to channel airflow, pressure chamber
and pre-mounted fan (24V DC or 230V AC)
article Rth [K/W] length [mm]
PK 712-100-AL-D24V 0.09 100
PK 712-100-AL-D230V 0.12 100
PK 712-200-AL-D24V 0.055 200
PK 712-200-AL-D230V 0.065 200
PK 712-300-AL-D24V 0.048 300
PK 712-300-AL-D230V 0.055 300
Cooling Aggregates with Axial Fans
Detailed information on our products and solutions, please visit:
www.alutronic.com 139
A

M
o
u
n
ti
n
g
In
d
e
x
PK720 including fan
Alutronic extrusion PR717 with pre-milled mounting surface, inserted sheet to channel airflow and pre-mounted fan
(24V DC or 230V AC)
article Rth [K/W] length [mm]
PK 720-100-AL-24V 0.07 100
PK 720-100-AL-230V 0.175 100
PK 720-200-AL-24V 0.075 200
PK 720-200-AL-230V 0.05 200
PK 720-300-AL-24V 0.033 300
PK 720-300-AL-230V 0.042 300
PK720 including fan and pressure chamber
Alutronic extrusion PR717 with premilled mounting surface, inserted sheet to channel airflow, pressure chamber
and pre-mounted fan (24V DC or 230V AC)
article Rth [K/W] length [mm]
PK 720-100-AL-D24V 0.065 100
PK 720-100-AL-D230V 0.075 100
PK 720-200-AL-D24V 0.035 200
PK 720-200-AL-D230V 0.045 200
PK 720-300-AL-D24V 0.031 300
PK 720-300-AL-D230V 0.042 300
Cooling Aggregates with Axial Fans
140
A
lu